Startjahr
1764
1818
1837
1846
1856
1910
1930

Endjahr Ort
1764Saanen (Amtsbezirk)
1818Saanen (Amtsbezirk)
1837Saanen (Amtsbezirk)
1846Saanen (Amtsbezirk)
1856Saanen (Amtsbezirk)
1910Saanen (Amtsbezirk)
1930Saanen (Amtsbezirk)

Wert

1'998
2'276
2'245
2'460
2'455
2'784
3'059

Thema

Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)
Manner insgesamt (N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

