Startjahr Er	ndjahr Ort	Wert	Thema
1764	1764Saanen (Amtsbezirk)	1'998	Männer insgesamt (N)
1818	1818Saanen (Amtsbezirk)	2'276	Männer insgesamt (N)
1837	1837Saanen (Amtsbezirk)	2'245	Männer insgesamt (N)
1846	1846Saanen (Amtsbezirk)	2'460	Männer insgesamt (N)
1856	1856Saanen (Amtsbezirk)	2'455	Männer insgesamt (N)
1910	1910Saanen (Amtsbezirk)	2'784	Männer insgesamt (N)
1930	1930Saanen (Amtsbezirk)	3'059	Männer insgesamt (N)